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Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre

13/01/2022
11/02/2022
11/03/2022
08/04/2022
13/05/2022
14/06/2022
14/07/2022
12/08/2022
14/09/2022
14/10/2022
11/11/2022
14/12/2022

CALENDARIO DE PAGO ANO 2022

28/01/2022
25/02/2022
29/03/2022
28/04/2022
27/05/2022
29/06/2022
29/07/2022
26/08/2022
29/09/2022
28/10/2022
25/11/2022
29/12/2022

Primera Segunda Salario Escolar
Quincena Quincena Aguinaldo

21/01/2022

02/12/2022



